TA
2-
en
-2
01
80
5
Electric actuator

The user is responsible for determining the suitability of VARIMAX products for a specific application.
VARIMAX products are subject to change without prior notice.
Ordering key  (e. g.: TA2-2B-100105-1101-011-2)
   TA2-
 Voltage 1 = 12 V DC
2 = 24 V DC
3 = 36 V DC
4 = 48 V DC
5 = 24 V DC, PTC
6 = 12 V DC, PTC

-
Load and speed see page 2



Stroke
(mm)



-
Retracted
length
(mm)
see page 6
 Rear attachment
(see page 9)
1 = aluminum casting, hole 6.4 mm
2 = aluminum casting, hole 8.0 mm
3 = aluminum casting, hole 10.0 mm
4 = aluminum casting, U clevis, slot 6.0 mm, width 10.5 mm,
   hole 6.4 mm
5 = aluminum casting, U clevis, slot 6.0 mm, width 10.5 mm,
   hole 8.0 mm
6 = aluminum casting, U clevis, slot 6.0 mm, width 10.5 mm,
   hole 10.0 mm
 Front attachment
(see page 9)
1 = aluminum casting, hole 6.4 mm
2 = aluminum casting, hole 8.0 mm
3 = aluminum, U clevis, slot 6.0 mm,
     depth 16.0, hole 10.0 mm
4 = aluminum, U clevis, slot 6.0 mm, depth 16.0 mm,
    hole 6.4 mm
5 = aluminum, U clevis, slot 6.0 mm, depth 16.0 mm,
    hole 8.0 mm
6 = aluminum casting, hole 10.0 mm
 Direction of rear attachment
(counterclockwise)
(see page 10)
1 = 90° 2 = 0°

-
Functions for
limit switches
1 = two switches at full retracted/extended positions to cut current
2 = two switches at full retracted/extended positions to cut current + 3rd LS in between to send signal
3 = two switches at full retracted/extended positions to send signal
4 = two switches at full retracted/extended positions to send signal + 3rd LS in between to send signal
 Output signals 0 = without
1 = POT
2 = optical
3 = Reed sensor
4 = one Hall sensors
5 = two Hall sensors
 Connector
(see page 10)
1 = DIN 6P, 90° plug 2 = tinned leads

-
Cable length 1 = straight, 300 mm
2 = straight, 600 mm